
38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ISR 120.600Israel 31.900 29.900 30.300 28.500

RONA Lian 30.300
12.9 8.450

30.300 18.950

TAL FRANCO Alona 31.900
31.900

14.6 8.400

8.900 1

MUNITS Michelle 29.900
8.400

13.2

29.900 2

8.300

MUNITS Daniela 28.500
2

11.8

8.300 28.500

8.400

2 ROU 117.050Romania 30.950 28.050 29.000 29.050

DRAGAN Christina 59.000
30.950

14.1 8.300

8.550 2 7.750

12.3

28.050 8

8.000

LICA Amalia 58.050
12.4 7.950

29.000 38.650 1

12.4

8.400 29.050

8.250

3 BUL 116.100Bulgaria 30.800 30.750 28.350 26.200

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 87.750
30.800

13.4 8.500

8.900 3 8.600

13.7

30.750 1

8.450

12

10.5

7.750 26.200

7.950

STOYANOVA Dara 28.350
12.2 8.100

28.350 68.050
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

4 UKR 114.200Ukraine 29.950 27.850 28.600 27.800

SHAMILOVA Uma 28.600
11.8 8.050

28.600 58.750

TSEMA Kateryna 27.850
8.600

11.3

27.850 9

7.950

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 57.750
29.950

13.2 8.000

8.750 5 4

11.2

8.350 27.800

8.250

5 ITA 113.700Italy 29.400 27.200 28.800 28.300

DRAGAS Tara 57.700
29.400

13.1 8.200

8.100 6 3

11.6

8.400 28.300

8.300

TAGLIETTI Alice 56.000
7.650

11.6

27.200

0.300

12

8.250 11.5 8.450

28.800 48.850

6 GER 112.100Germany 28.550 29.100 27.550 26.900

PUSCH Lada 57.650
28.550

12.1 7.950

8.500 9 8.400

12.6

29.100 3

8.100

SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 54.450
11.3 7.850

27.550 98.400 8

10.8

8.050 26.900

8.050
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

7 AZE 111.950Azerbaijan 28.750 28.150 28.050 27.000

DAMIROVA Madina 27.000
6

10.1

8.500 27.000

8.400

MAMMADOVA Alina 28.150
8.350

11.3

28.150 7

8.500

GAFAROVA Kamila 56.800
28.750

12.5 7.750

8.500 7

11.9 7.650

28.050 88.500

8 FIN 109.900Finland 28.600 28.700 28.250 24.350

PIIROINEN Emmi 85.550
28.600

12.9 7.650

8.050 8 8.150

12.7

28.700 4

7.850 12.0 7.700

28.250 78.550

ROGOZHINA Anastasia 24.350
16

8.9

8.050 24.350

7.400

9 ESP 108.500Spain 27.250 27.400 26.950 26.900

CORTELLES Marina 54.150
27.250

11.2 8.000

8.050 13 7

10.9

8.100 26.900

7.900

CORREIA Victoria 54.350
7.700

12.0

27.400 11

7.700 12.1 7.400 0.300

26.950 137.750
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

10 EST 107.450Estonia 27.250 26.500 27.100 26.600

KREITSMAN Ester 53.750
0.600

27.250

13.0 7.300

7.550 14 7.650

11.2

26.500 13

7.650

VAHER Anette 53.700
11.1 7.650

27.100 118.350 9

10.6

8.250 26.600

7.750

11 FRA 106.400France 28.300 27.850 27.100 23.150

INEZE Chloe 56.150
28.300

12.3 7.500

8.500 10 8.250

11.9

27.850 10

7.700

LOXTON-VERNATON Shana 23.150
23

9.3

7.150

0.600

23.150

7.300

TRAN Margot 27.100
11.3 7.850 0.600

27.100 108.550

12 HUN 104.650Hungary 25.000 26.400 27.000 26.250

VOEROES Szonja 53.250
11.4 7.500

27.000 128.100 11

10.3

8.000 26.250

7.950

GYULAI Eva Blanka 51.400
0.300

25.000

10.8 7.300

7.200 21 8.050

10.8

26.400 14

7.550
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

13 GRE 103.200Greece 24.550 28.300 25.450 24.900

GKIKOKA Eira Laoura 49.450
24.550

10.9 6.500

7.150 27 13

9.6

7.750 24.900

7.550

SYGKOUNA Ourania 53.750
8.400

11.8

28.300 5

8.100 10.1 7.550

25.450 217.800

14 CYP 103.050Cyprus 25.950 24.200 26.500 26.400

ORPHANOU Evelina 50.150
25.950

10.4 7.550

8.000 16 7.550

9.2

24.200 20

7.450

KHODAREVA Nika 52.900
11.0 7.400

26.500 168.100 10

10.3

8.100 26.400

8.000

15 LAT 102.650Latvia 28.000 24.150 26.850 23.650

ALANDARENKO Diana 24.150
8.050

8.5

24.150 21

7.600

KALININA Marija 23.650
20

8.4

7.750 23.650

7.500

TETERE Elizabete 28.000
28.000

12.3 7.500

8.200 11

SILKOVA Alisa 26.850
11.3 7.400

26.850 148.150
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

16 TUR 101.500Turkey 27.450 25.500 25.550 23.000

OSKAY Deniz 25.550
9.8 7.500

25.550 208.250

EMIR Hatice Gokce 52.950
27.450

11.2 7.750

8.500 12 8.300

9.3

25.500 16

7.900

KILIC Defne Eylul 23.000
24

8.5

7.150 23.000

7.350

17 SLO 100.950Slovenia 24.600 25.800 26.600 23.950

POLAK Ela 25.800
7.600

10.5

25.800 15

7.700

ZAJC Nika 23.950
17

8.6

7.750 23.950

7.600

PUCNIK Asja 26.600
10.7 7.650

26.600 158.250

PONIKVAR Alja 24.600
24.600

10.7 6.950

6.950 26
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

18 SUI 99.800Switzerland 26.250 23.850 26.000 23.700

CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 26.250
26.250

11.0 7.250

8.000 15

DEMIERRE Norah 49.700
10.5 7.450

26.000 188.050 19

8.8

7.650 23.700

7.250

GRUENIGER Lauren 23.850
7.100

9.4

23.850 24

7.350

19 GEO 98.900Georgia 25.300 23.000 26.150 24.450

KAJAIA Mariami 50.600
10.8 7.250 0.050

26.150 178.150 15

9.4

8.000 24.450

7.050

TOIDZE Liana 48.300
25.300

9.8 7.400

8.100 18 6.550

10.0

23.000

0.600

30

7.050

20 GBR 96.850Great Britain 24.600 22.750 25.650 23.850

TOMA Melissa 48.400
7.950

7.4

22.750 31

7.400 10.3 7.250

25.650 198.100

ANDREEVA Elizaveta 24.600
24.600

10.0 6.950

7.650 25

KALNINA Nicole 23.850
18

8.6

7.650 23.850

7.600
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

21 AUT 96.350Austria 25.850 23.150 23.750 23.600

NICKONCHUK Maya 23.150
7.950

8.2

23.150 29

7.000

NEUMANN Julia 49.450
25.850

10.8 7.150

7.900 17 21

8.4

7.750 23.600

7.450

FABIANI Adriana 23.750
9.3 7.000

23.750 277.450

22 LTU 95.450Lithuania 24.850 24.900 25.000 20.700

TRICOLICI Milana 49.750
24.850

9.8 7.200

7.850 22 7.450

10.3

24.900 17

7.150

RAZOKAITE Skaiste 45.700
10.0 7.400

25.000 227.600 32

8.3

6.300

0.600

20.700

6.700

23 NOR 94.750Norway 24.650 24.350 24.250 21.500

MONCLAIR Olava 21.500
28

6.9

7.200 21.500

7.400

HAUG Hannah Charlotte Reusch 24.650
24.650

9.6 7.350

7.700 24

RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem 48.600
7.800

9.0

24.350 19

7.550 9.0 7.550

24.250 257.700
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

24 BEL 94.600Belgium 24.050 23.950 23.400 23.200

VALEANU Beatrice 70.650
24.050

9.3 7.000

7.750 29

9.3 6.850

23.400 297.250 22

9.5

6.900 23.200

6.800

FOVEL Camille 23.950
7.600

9.3

23.950 22

7.050

25 MDA 94.100Moldova 24.850 24.650 23.350 21.250

MOTRICALA Gloria 49.500
24.850

10.8 7.000

7.050 23 7.900

9.2

24.650 18

7.550

SLIUSARENCO Daria 44.600
8.9 7.350

23.350 307.100 30

6.6

6.900 21.250

7.750

26 SVK 93.650Slovakia 24.400 23.250 24.450 21.550

MANOVA Liliana 48.850
24.400

9.6 7.150

7.650 28

9.4 6.950

24.450 238.100

SARANOVA Tereza 44.800
7.650

8.4

23.250 28

7.200

27

6.9

7.650 21.550

7.000
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

27 CZE 90.850Czech Republic 23.550 23.650 22.850 20.800

VOBORILOVA Anna 23.550
23.550

8.6 7.350

7.600 30

OSICKOVA Laura 20.800
31

7.2

6.650 20.800

6.950

NOVAKOVA Nikola 23.650
7.700

8.4

23.650 25

7.550

HUSOVSKA Natalia 22.850
8.2 7.150

22.850 317.500

28 POR 89.800Portugal 19.200 23.900 23.950 22.750

BAPTISTA Leonor 22.750
25

7.9

7.550 22.750

7.300

HUZAK Oleksandra 47.850
7.600

8.7

23.900 23

7.600 9.7 7.200

23.950 267.050

FREITAS Carolina 19.200
0.600

19.200

7.5 6.300

6.000 34
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

29 ARM 88.300Armenia 25.200 19.400 18.850 24.850

ASRIIAN Milena 24.850
14

9.6

8.100 24.850

7.150

BADALYAN Anna 25.200
25.200

10.3 7.100

7.800 20

AVETISYAN Rima 18.850
6.0 6.400

18.850 366.450

AVETISYAN Julieta 19.400
6.950

6.1

19.400 35

6.350

30 SMR 87.900San Marino 23.300 23.300 22.700 18.600

GIOVANNINI Annalisa 23.300
7.100

8.9

23.300 27

7.300

ROSSI Camilla 64.600
23.300

8.7 7.050

7.550 31

8.2 7.000

22.700 327.500 34

6.2

6.350

0.600

18.600

6.650

31 CRO 84.650Croatia 20.400 23.500 22.600 18.150

BELEVIC Petra 43.900
0.600

20.400

7.2 6.950

6.850 33 7.700

8.9

23.500 26

6.900

JANJIC Iva 22.600
7.9 7.150

22.600 337.550

GAJSAK Bianca Ema 18.150
35

4.9

6.450 18.150

6.800
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

32 LUX 72.900Luxembourg 16.150 19.800 19.650 17.300

MEYSEMBOURG Elena 36.950
6.9 6.300

19.650 346.450 36

6.1

5.500

0.300

17.300

6.000

MEYSEMBOURG Lilly 35.950
16.150

5.4 5.450

5.300 35 6.550

6.8

19.800 34

6.450

33 BIH 72.250Bosnia and Herzegovina 15.750 16.900 19.100 20.500

BENIC Iva 19.100
5.3 6.750

19.100 357.050

HUSKANOVIC Esma 15.750
15.750

4.2 5.950

5.600 36

KOVACEVIC Nejra 20.500
33

7.1

7.000 20.500

6.400

ZDRALOVIC Melika 16.900
6.350

4.5

16.900 36

6.050

LEGEND 3 Ribbons, 25 HoopsRibbonClubsBall

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Hoop
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.400LICA Amalia 29.05012.41 ROU Q8.250

8.300MUNITS Daniela 28.50011.82 ISR Q8.400

8.400DRAGAS Tara 28.30011.63 ITA Q8.300

8.350ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 27.80011.24 UKR Q8.250

8.300LEWINSKA Liliana 27.65011.25 POL Q8.150

8.500DAMIROVA Madina 27.00010.16 AZE Q8.400

8.100CORTELLES Marina 26.90010.97 ESP Q7.900

8.050SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 26.90010.88 GER Q8.050

8.250VAHER Anette 26.60010.69 EST R17.750

8.100KHODAREVA Nika 26.40010.310 CYP R28.000

8.000VOEROES Szonja 26.25010.311 HUN R37.950

7.750KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 26.20010.512 BUL 7.950

7.750GKIKOKA Eira Laoura 24.9009.613 GRE 7.550

8.100ASRIIAN Milena 24.8509.614 ARM 7.150

8.000KAJAIA Mariami 24.4509.415 GEO 7.050

8.050ROGOZHINA Anastasia 24.3508.916 FIN 7.400

7.750ZAJC Nika 23.9508.617 SLO 7.600

7.650KALNINA Nicole 23.8508.618 GBR 7.600

7.650DEMIERRE Norah 23.7008.819 SUI 7.250

7.750KALININA Marija 23.6508.420 LAT 7.500

7.750NEUMANN Julia 23.6008.421 AUT 7.450

6.900VALEANU Beatrice 23.2009.522 BEL 6.800

7.150LOXTON-VERNATON Shana 23.1509.323 -0.60FRA 7.300

7.150KILIC Defne Eylul 23.0008.524 TUR 7.350

7.550BAPTISTA Leonor 22.7507.925 POR 7.300

7.200TOSIC Masa 22.3508.126 SRB 7.050

7.650SARANOVA Tereza 21.5506.927 SVK 7.000

7.200MONCLAIR Olava 21.5006.928 NOR 7.400

7.350DRAGOVIC Nina 21.3007.129 MNE 6.850
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.900SLIUSARENCO Daria 21.2506.630 MDA 7.750

6.650OSICKOVA Laura 20.8007.231 CZE 6.950

6.300RAZOKAITE Skaiste 20.7008.332 -0.60LTU 6.700

7.000KOVACEVIC Nejra 20.5007.133 BIH 6.400

6.350ROSSI Camilla 18.6006.234 -0.60SMR 6.650

6.450GAJSAK Bianca Ema 18.1504.935 CRO 6.800

5.500MEYSEMBOURG Elena 17.3006.136 -0.30LUX 6.000

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.950RONA Lian 30.30012.91 ISR Q8.450

8.750LEWINSKA Liliana 29.65012.42 POL Q8.500

8.650LICA Amalia 29.000! 12.43 ROU Q7.950

8.850TAGLIETTI Alice 28.80011.54 ITA Q8.450

8.750SHAMILOVA Uma 28.600! 11.85 UKR Q8.050

8.050STOYANOVA Dara 28.35012.26 BUL Q8.100

8.550PIIROINEN Emmi 28.25012.07 FIN Q7.700

8.500GAFAROVA Kamila 28.050! 11.98 AZE Q7.650

8.400SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 27.55011.39 GER R17.850

8.550TRAN Margot 27.10011.310 -0.60FRA R27.850

8.350VAHER Anette 27.100! 11.111 EST R37.650

8.100VOEROES Szonja 27.00011.412 HUN 7.500

7.750CORREIA Victoria 26.95012.113 -0.30ESP 7.400

8.150SILKOVA Alisa 26.85011.314 LAT 7.400

8.250PUCNIK Asja 26.60010.715 SLO 7.650

8.100KHODAREVA Nika 26.50011.016 CYP 7.400

8.150KAJAIA Mariami 26.15010.817 -0.05GEO 7.250

8.050DEMIERRE Norah 26.00010.518 SUI 7.450

8.100TOMA Melissa 25.65010.319 GBR 7.250

8.250OSKAY Deniz 25.5509.820 TUR 7.500

7.800SYGKOUNA Ourania 25.45010.121 GRE 7.550

7.600RAZOKAITE Skaiste 25.00010.022 LTU 7.400

8.100MANOVA Liliana 24.4509.423 SVK 6.950

7.950TOSIC Masa 24.3009.024 SRB 7.350

7.700RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem 24.2509.025 NOR 7.550

7.050HUZAK Oleksandra 23.9509.726 POR 7.200

7.450FABIANI Adriana 23.7509.327 AUT 7.000

7.400DRAGOVIC Nina 23.5009.228 MNE 6.900

7.250VALEANU Beatrice 23.4009.329 BEL 6.850
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.100SLIUSARENCO Daria 23.3508.930 MDA 7.350

7.500HUSOVSKA Natalia 22.8508.231 CZE 7.150

7.500ROSSI Camilla 22.7008.232 SMR 7.000

7.550JANJIC Iva 22.6007.933 CRO 7.150

6.450MEYSEMBOURG Elena 19.6506.934 LUX 6.300

7.050BENIC Iva 19.1005.335 BIH 6.750

6.450AVETISYAN Rima 18.8506.036 ARM 6.400

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

GRYF1APCL-------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created WED 15 Jun 2022 18:35 by SmartScoring  2Page 2 /



38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.600KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 30.750! 13.71 BUL Q8.450

8.400MUNITS Michelle 29.90013.22 ISR Q8.300

8.400PUSCH Lada 29.10012.63 GER Q8.100

8.150PIIROINEN Emmi 28.70012.74 FIN Q7.850

8.400SYGKOUNA Ourania 28.30011.85 GRE Q8.100

8.400LEWINSKA Liliana 28.200! 11.66 POL Q8.200

8.350MAMMADOVA Alina 28.15011.37 AZE Q8.500

7.750DRAGAN Christina 28.05012.38 ROU Q8.000

8.600TSEMA Kateryna 27.850! 11.39 UKR R17.950

8.250INEZE Chloe 27.85011.910 FRA R27.700

7.700CORREIA Victoria 27.40012.011 ESP R37.700

7.650TAGLIETTI Alice 27.20011.612 -0.30ITA 8.250

7.650KREITSMAN Ester 26.50011.213 EST 7.650

8.050GYULAI Eva Blanka 26.40010.814 HUN 7.550

7.600POLAK Ela 25.80010.515 SLO 7.700

8.300EMIR Hatice Gokce 25.5009.316 TUR 7.900

7.450TRICOLICI Milana 24.90010.317 LTU 7.150

7.900MOTRICALA Gloria 24.6509.218 MDA 7.550

7.800RICHTER Mathilde Ekrem 24.3509.019 NOR 7.550

7.550ORPHANOU Evelina 24.2009.220 CYP 7.450

8.050ALANDARENKO Diana 24.1508.521 LAT 7.600

7.600FOVEL Camille 23.9509.322 BEL 7.050

7.600HUZAK Oleksandra 23.9008.723 POR 7.600

7.100GRUENIGER Lauren 23.8509.424 SUI 7.350

7.700NOVAKOVA Nikola 23.6508.425 CZE 7.550

7.700BELEVIC Petra 23.5008.926 CRO 6.900

7.100GIOVANNINI Annalisa 23.3008.927 SMR 7.300

7.650SARANOVA Tereza 23.2508.428 SVK 7.200

7.950NICKONCHUK Maya 23.1508.229 AUT 7.000
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.550TOIDZE Liana 23.00010.030 -0.60GEO 7.050

7.950TOMA Melissa 22.7507.431 GBR 7.400

7.150TOSIC Masa 22.3008.032 SRB 7.150

6.300DRAGOVIC Nina 20.6507.633 MNE 6.750

6.550MEYSEMBOURG Lilly 19.8006.834 LUX 6.450

6.950AVETISYAN Julieta 19.4006.135 ARM 6.350

6.350ZDRALOVIC Melika 16.9004.536 BIH 6.050

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.900TAL FRANCO Alona 31.90014.61 ISR Q8.400

8.550DRAGAN Christina 30.95014.12 ROU Q8.300

8.900KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 30.80013.43 BUL Q8.500

8.650LEWINSKA Liliana 30.00012.94 POL Q8.450

8.750ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.95013.25 UKR Q8.000

8.100DRAGAS Tara 29.40013.16 ITA Q8.200

8.500GAFAROVA Kamila 28.75012.57 AZE Q7.750

8.050PIIROINEN Emmi 28.60012.98 FIN Q7.650

8.500PUSCH Lada 28.55012.19 GER R17.950

8.500INEZE Chloe 28.30012.310 FRA R27.500

8.200TETERE Elizabete 28.00012.311 LAT R37.500

8.500EMIR Hatice Gokce 27.45011.212 TUR 7.750

8.050CORTELLES Marina 27.25011.213 ESP 8.000

7.550KREITSMAN Ester 27.25013.014 -0.60EST 7.300

8.000CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 26.25011.015 SUI 7.250

8.000ORPHANOU Evelina 25.95010.416 CYP 7.550

7.900NEUMANN Julia 25.85010.817 AUT 7.150

8.100TOIDZE Liana 25.3009.818 GEO 7.400

7.750TOSIC Masa 25.30010.519 SRB 7.050

7.800BADALYAN Anna 25.20010.320 ARM 7.100

7.200GYULAI Eva Blanka 25.00010.821 -0.30HUN 7.300

7.850TRICOLICI Milana 24.8509.822 LTU 7.200

7.050MOTRICALA Gloria 24.85010.823 MDA 7.000

7.700HAUG Hannah Charlotte 24.6509.624 NOR 7.350

7.650ANDREEVA Elizaveta 24.60010.025 GBR 6.950

6.950PONIKVAR Alja 24.60010.726 SLO 6.950

7.150GKIKOKA Eira Laoura 24.55010.927 GRE 6.500

7.650MANOVA Liliana 24.4009.628 SVK 7.150

7.750VALEANU Beatrice 24.0509.329 BEL 7.000
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38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.600VOBORILOVA Anna 23.5508.630 CZE 7.350

7.550ROSSI Camilla 23.3008.731 SMR 7.050

6.900DRAGOVIC Nina 22.3508.732 MNE 6.750

6.850BELEVIC Petra 20.4007.233 -0.60CRO 6.950

6.000FREITAS Carolina 19.2007.534 -0.60POR 6.300

5.300MEYSEMBOURG Lilly 16.1505.435 LUX 5.450

5.600HUSKANOVIC Esma 15.7504.236 BIH 5.950

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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